Name

Emily Bax

Mallory Hall
Cheyenne Morrow
Chloe Tyler
Christina Zimmer
Naomi Wiese
Natalie Miller

Will Kernohan
Alex Dyer

Addison Honan
Lynn Dyer

Seth Engeman
Alexis Gamet
Avery Gamet
Beckett Gamet (clover kid)
Audrey Tinoco
Sydney Moran
Abby Dengler
Brooklyn Bergsieker
Greenlee Sowers
Blair Bergsieker
Willam Freymuth

Skylar Appleby
Ali Reid

Lane Fessler
Brayden Reid
Glenna Barnett
Owen Reid
Justin Caldwell
Raylynn Moore
Allie Moore
Ezekiel Grimstead
Boaz Grimstead
Christian Siegel
Ezra Grimstead
Owen Sharp
Amanda Fessler

Demonstration Title
Thursday, 8/12
peg bugs
Unbeatable Breakfast Burrito
Bacon Wrapped Little Smokies
Pigs in a Blanket
Naomi & Christina's cards
Naomi and Christina's Cards
Cat Neuter 101
Bacon Ranch Dip

Country Blessing Candle Making

Crochet Stitiches

Chicken Doritos Casserole

Crafty Bracelets

Crafty Bracelets

Crafty Bracelets

Bow-Wow Dog Treats

How to sew a mask

How 2 Start and Finish A Knitting Project

B & G Animal Accessories

B and G Animal Accessories

Which Pig Is Yours?

washing supplies needed for show lamb
Friday, 8/13

How to Clean a Saddle

Peach pie

Perler Beads

Peanut Butter Bars

Growth Chart

Dog treats

Making an omelette with farm fresh eggs

How to Make a Giant Paper Snowflake

How to Make a Paper Bouquet

The Basics of Archery

How to Cook in a Dutch Oven

Showmanship Success

How to Grow Sweet Potatoes

Primitive Drill Press

Oragami Transforming Ninja Stars

Type

Working
Pork
Pork
Pork
Working
Working
General
General
General
Working
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
Working
Working
Working
Working
General

General
General
Working
General
Working
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

Time

9:00:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
1:45:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:15:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:45:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
4:30:00 PM

9:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:45:00 AM

1:00:00 PM

1:15:00 PM

1:30:00 PM

1:45:00 PM

Date

12-Aug
12-Aug
12-Aug
12-Aug
12-Aug
12-Aug
12-Aug
12-Aug
12-Aug
12-Aug
12-Aug
12-Aug
12-Aug
12-Aug
12-Aug
12-Aug
12-Aug
12-Aug
12-Aug
12-Aug
12-Aug
12-Aug

13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug



Cheynne Brown
Madison Dent
Landon Zahner
Kelsey Miller
Savannah Miller
Isabella Miller
Katlyn Miller

Kinsey Heisey
Hannah Keiser
Emily Taylor
Megan Riegel
Oliva Roberts
Joel Cook
Mason Bergthold
Trinity Alvested
Jordann Doty
Alana Kimmons
Ross Remley
Gavin Ruehling
Gradon Ruehling
Brayden Ehrich
Ross Ehrich
Jessica Clay
Jackie Clay
Mikayla Fields
Connor Roberts
Briley Riepe

Clara Copenhaver
Amelia Roberts
Kelsey Carter
John Bartlett
Jackson Reeter
Hadley Carter
Zoe Engelbrecht
Piper Engelbrecht
Jessica Reeter

Charles Muwanguzi

Abby Jones

How to Pin Bugs
what products you need for show day
How to Grow Tomatoes From Seeds
how to make a decorative wreath
how to tube feed a small ruminant
different ways to administer medications to your animal
how to make pumpkin spice bars
Saturday, 8/14
How to make fruit sando
creamy chicken enchiladas
authentic mexican recipes
Drawing muscle cars
How to Make a Stop Motion Movie
Homemade Flour Tortillas
How to make Dyno-Mite Trail Mix
How to Take a Better Picture
How to get a sheep ready for the show
How to take a Plant Cutting
fiber arts wall hanging
How to shoe a horse & the Necessary Tools
How to Bandage a Horses Leg
shooting sports safety
shooting sports safety
Honey Lime Fruit Salad

DIY Slushies
Delicious Meatballs
Slime stress ball
Sunday, 8/15
Clara's breakfast burritos
breakfast casserole
Bandana Tablecloths
Luscious Lemon Curd
Melt in your mouth waffles
Lava Lamps
How to Make an Engish Paper-Piecing Flower
How to Groom Your Horse
breakfast quesadillas
Cool Snacks
Barnwood signs by Abby

General
General
General
General
General
General
General

International Topic
International Topic
International Topic
Working
Working
General
General
General
General
General
Working
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

Egg

Egg

Working
Egg

Working
General
General
General
General
General
Working

2:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
4:45:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:15:00 PM

9:00:00 AM
9:15:00 AM
9:30:00 AM

11:30:00 AM
11:30:00 AM

1:00:00 PM
1:15:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
1:45:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:15:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:45:00 PM
2:45:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:15:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

9:00:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:45:00 AM

10:30:00 AM

1:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:15:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
1:45:00 PM
2:00:00 PM

13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug

14-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug

15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug



Rebecca Mukisa
Morgan Benne
Kaycie Hollrah
Chase Stone
Gage Swindler
Dylan Swindler
Emilee Harris
Kierstyn Schieffer
Elsie Kigar

Payton Duwe
Soren Stapp

Jillian Weekly
Clare Staley
Mallory Ohrenberg
Piper Whipkins
Chloe Ingle

Blake Ingle

Ely Parks

Rebecca Urich
Oliver Swee

Layla Oetting
Journee Downin
Lula Downin
William Hickman
Makenna Stephens

Krista Cokerham

Joseph Staley

Sadie Stokes

Colette Wheeler

Elizabeth Ravasini

Maylee Haning

Isabelle Obermiller (clover kid)
Morgan Obermiller

Kylie Miller

Callie Henke
Ayla Lehman

Sipper Snack
How to clean boots for a horse show
How to Code with Scratch
How to Perform CPR and Use an AED
Trapping
Ranch Dressing
Scrapbooking It!
how to make mason jar lid coaster and picture frame
How to make lemon blueberry loaf
Monday, 8/16
How to Build a Balloon Car
how to make an origami box from holiday cards
How to Make Buttercream Icing
Say Hi to Tye Dye
How to make bead bracelets
Emergency Ice packs
How to make a strawberry bag
how to clean a gun
How to Make Homemade Uncrustables
Tuesday, 8/17
Over the collar dog bandanas
Intro to Paracord Tying
How to make Shortcake
The Grate Zucchini

The Grate Zucchini(Team Demonstration with Journee Downing)

pinning and spreading bugs
How to make brownies

Thursday, 8/19
How to Decorate Coasters with Nail Polish
Get Em Before the Poachers Do
How to make spoons...| mean macaroons
Watercoloring with Colette
Nailed It
Nailed It
Nailed It
Cake decorating (Nailed it)
Basic Rabbit Care

Friday, 8/20

honey protein bites
honey butter

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
Working
General

General
General
General
General
Working
General
General
General
General

Working
General
General
General
General
Working
General

General
General
General
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
General

Cooking with Honey
Cooking with Honey

2:00:00 PM
2:15:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:45:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:15:00 PM
3:30:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
5:15:00 PM

9:30:00 AM
9:45:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
1:30:00 PM
1:45:00 PM
6:30:00 PM

9:30:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
11:45:00 AM

1:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM

2:30:00 PM

4:00:00 PM

9:45:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
11:00:00 AM

1:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

2:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

5:00:00 PM

9:00:00 AM
9:30:00 AM

15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug

16-Aug
16-Aug
16-Aug
16-Aug
16-Aug
16-Aug
16-Aug
16-Aug
16-Aug

17-Aug
17-Aug
17-Aug
17-Aug
17-Aug
17-Aug
17-Aug

19-Aug
19-Aug
19-Aug
19-Aug
19-Aug
19-Aug
19-Aug
19-Aug
19-Aug

20-Aug
20-Aug



Isabelle Miles
Jaecy Heisey
Cheyenne Nevels
Natasha Nevels
Ambrose Hill

Brindan Richardson
Lauralye Richardson

Mason Bergsieker
Kerrianne Farmer

Rebekah Papasifakis

Karlie McGee
Henry Adler
Maxwell Krewson
Carleigh Wilson
Brewer Honan
Chester Honan
Liam Stapp
Xavier Mendoza
Sonya Rodekohr
Isabelle Magner
Kathryn Farmer
Rayleigh Williams
Courtney Sparks
Kelsey Sparks

honey orange macarons
How to make honey butter
Cats Like Catnip
Mastering the Muzzleloader
How to get your rabbit ready for show
caring for your newborn piglets umbilical cord
how to make a mason jar centerpiece
Saturday, 8/21
Mason's Missouri Grown Grilled Cheese
summer smoothies
Phantom Peach Cake
How to make Missouri grown honey vanilla creme brulee
How to Make a Fruit Smoothie
Ice Cream Sundaes
How to make giant bubbles
starting a camp fire
making a peanut butter and jelly sandwich
how to make an origami box out of holiday cards
Legos
Basic Body Weight Exercises
Beekeeping
How to make a scrunchie
Roxy's Snack Attacks
what's in a pig show box
resin art

Cooking with Honey
Cooking with Honey

Working
General
General
General
General

Missouri Grown
Missouri Grown
Missouri Grown
Missouri Grown
Clover Kid
Clover Kid
Clover Kid
Clover Kid
Clover Kid
Clover Kid
Clover Kid
General
General
General
General
General
General

10:00:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:15:00 PM

9:00:00 AM
9:15:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:45:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:15:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:15:00 PM
3:30:00 PM

20-Aug
20-Aug
20-Aug
20-Aug
20-Aug
20-Aug
20-Aug

21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug



