

Name	Demonstration Title	Type	Time	Date
Thursday, 8/12				
Emily Bax	peg bugs	Working	9:00:00 AM	12-Aug
Mallory Hall	Unbeatable Breakfast Burrito	Pork	9:30:00 AM	12-Aug
Cheyenne Morrow	Bacon Wrapped Little Smokies	Pork	10:00:00 AM	12-Aug
Chloe Tyler	Pigs in a Blanket	Pork	10:30:00 AM	12-Aug
Christina Zimmer	Naomi & Christina's cards	Working	11:00:00 AM	12-Aug
Naomi Wiese	Naomi and Christina's Cards	Working	11:00:00 AM	12-Aug
Natalie Miller	Cat Neuter 101	General	1:00:00 PM	12-Aug
Will Kernohan	Bacon Ranch Dip	General	1:30:00 PM	12-Aug
Alex Dyer		General	1:45:00 PM	12-Aug
Addison Honan	Country Blessing Candle Making	Working	2:00:00 PM	12-Aug
Lynn Dyer	Crochet Stitches	General	2:00:00 PM	12-Aug
Seth Engeman	Chicken Doritos Casserole	General	2:15:00 PM	12-Aug
Alexis Gamet	Crafty Bracelets	General	2:30:00 PM	12-Aug
Avery Gamet	Crafty Bracelets	General	2:30:00 PM	12-Aug
Beckett Gamet (clover kid)	Crafty Bracelets	General	2:30:00 PM	12-Aug
Audrey Tinoco	Bow-Wow Dog Treats	General	2:45:00 PM	12-Aug
Sydney Moran	How to sew a mask	General	3:00:00 PM	12-Aug
Abby Dengler	How 2 Start and Finish A Knitting Project	Working	3:30:00 PM	12-Aug
Brooklyn Bergsieker	B & G Animal Accessories	Working	4:00:00 PM	12-Aug
Greenlee Sowers	B and G Animal Accessories	Working	4:00:00 PM	12-Aug
Blair Bergsieker	Which Pig Is Yours?	Working	4:30:00 PM	12-Aug
Willam Freymuth	washing supplies needed for show lamb	General	4:30:00 PM	12-Aug
Friday, 8/13				
Skylar Appleby	How to Clean a Saddle	General	9:00:00 AM	13-Aug
Ali Reid	Peach pie	General	10:00:00 AM	13-Aug
Lane Fessler	Perler Beads	Working	10:00:00 AM	13-Aug
Brayden Reid	Peanut Butter Bars	General	10:15:00 AM	13-Aug
Glenna Barnett	Growth Chart	Working	10:30:00 AM	13-Aug
Owen Reid	Dog treats	General	10:30:00 AM	13-Aug
Justin Caldwell	Making an omelette with farm fresh eggs	General	10:45:00 AM	13-Aug
Raylynn Moore	How to Make a Giant Paper Snowflake	General	11:00:00 AM	13-Aug
Allie Moore	How to Make a Paper Bouquet	General	11:15:00 AM	13-Aug
Ezekiel Grimstead	The Basics of Archery	General	11:30:00 AM	13-Aug
Boaz Grimstead	How to Cook in a Dutch Oven	General	11:45:00 AM	13-Aug
Christian Siegel	Showmanship Success	General	1:00:00 PM	13-Aug
Ezra Grimstead	How to Grow Sweet Potatoes	General	1:15:00 PM	13-Aug
Owen Sharp	Primitive Drill Press	General	1:30:00 PM	13-Aug
Amanda Fessler	Origami Transforming Ninja Stars	General	1:45:00 PM	13-Aug

Cheyne Brown	How to Pin Bugs	General	2:00:00 PM	13-Aug
Madison Dent	what products you need for show day	General	3:00:00 PM	13-Aug
Landon Zahner	How to Grow Tomatoes From Seeds	General	4:00:00 PM	13-Aug
Kelsey Miller	how to make a decorative wreath	General	4:30:00 PM	13-Aug
Savannah Miller	how to tube feed a small ruminant	General	4:45:00 PM	13-Aug
Isabella Miller	different ways to administer medications to your animal	General	5:00:00 PM	13-Aug
Katlyn Miller	how to make pumpkin spice bars	General	5:15:00 PM	13-Aug

Saturday, 8/14

Kinsey Heisey	How to make fruit sando	International Topic	9:00:00 AM	14-Aug
Hannah Keiser	creamy chicken enchiladas	International Topic	9:15:00 AM	14-Aug
Emily Taylor	authentic mexican recipes	International Topic	9:30:00 AM	14-Aug
Megan Riegel	Drawing muscle cars	Working	11:30:00 AM	14-Aug
Oliva Roberts	How to Make a Stop Motion Movie	Working	11:30:00 AM	14-Aug
Joel Cook	Homemade Flour Tortillas	General	1:00:00 PM	14-Aug
Mason Bergthold	How to make Dyno-Mite Trail Mix	General	1:15:00 PM	14-Aug
Trinity Alvested	How to Take a Better Picture	General	1:30:00 PM	14-Aug
Jordann Doty	How to get a sheep ready for the show	General	1:45:00 PM	14-Aug
Alana Kimmons	How to take a Plant Cutting	General	2:00:00 PM	14-Aug
Ross Remley	fiber arts wall hanging	Working	2:00:00 PM	14-Aug
Gavin Ruehling	How to shoe a horse & the Necessary Tools	General	2:15:00 PM	14-Aug
Gradon Ruehling	How to Bandage a Horses Leg	General	2:30:00 PM	14-Aug
Brayden Ehrich	shooting sports safety	General	2:45:00 PM	14-Aug
Ross Ehrich	shooting sports safety	General	2:45:00 PM	14-Aug
Jessica Clay	Honey Lime Fruit Salad	General	3:00:00 PM	14-Aug
Jackie Clay		General	3:15:00 PM	14-Aug
Mikayla Fields	DIY Slushies	General	3:30:00 PM	14-Aug
Connor Roberts	Delicious Meatballs	General	4:00:00 PM	14-Aug
Briley Riepe	Slime stress ball	General	6:00:00 PM	14-Aug

Sunday, 8/15

Clara Copenhaver	Clara's breakfast burritos	Egg	9:00:00 AM	15-Aug
Amelia Roberts	breakfast casserole	Egg	9:30:00 AM	15-Aug
Kelsey Carter	Bandana Tablecloths	Working	9:30:00 AM	15-Aug
John Bartlett	Luscious Lemon Curd	Egg	9:45:00 AM	15-Aug
Jackson Reeter	Melt in your mouth waffles	Working	10:30:00 AM	15-Aug
Hadley Carter	Lava Lamps	General	1:00:00 PM	15-Aug
Zoe Engelbrecht	How to Make an English Paper-Piecing Flower	General	1:00:00 PM	15-Aug
Piper Engelbrecht	How to Groom Your Horse	General	1:15:00 PM	15-Aug
Jessica Reeter	breakfast quesadillas	General	1:30:00 PM	15-Aug
Charles Muwanguzi	Cool Snacks	General	1:45:00 PM	15-Aug
Abby Jones	Barnwood signs by Abby	Working	2:00:00 PM	15-Aug

Rebecca Mukisa	Sipper Snack	General	2:00:00 PM	15-Aug
Morgan Benne	How to clean boots for a horse show	General	2:15:00 PM	15-Aug
Kaycie Hollrah	How to Code with Scratch	General	2:30:00 PM	15-Aug
Chase Stone	How to Perform CPR and Use an AED	General	2:45:00 PM	15-Aug
Gage Swindler	Trapping	General	3:00:00 PM	15-Aug
Dylan Swindler	Ranch Dressing	General	3:15:00 PM	15-Aug
Emilee Harris	Scrapbooking It!	General	3:30:00 PM	15-Aug
Kierstyn Schieffer	how to make mason jar lid coaster and picture frame	Working	4:00:00 PM	15-Aug
Elsie Kigar	How to make lemon blueberry loaf	General	5:15:00 PM	15-Aug
Monday, 8/16				
Payton Duwe	How to Build a Balloon Car	General	9:30:00 AM	16-Aug
Soren Stapp	how to make an origami box from holiday cards	General	9:45:00 AM	16-Aug
Jillian Weekly	How to Make Buttercream Icing	General	10:00:00 AM	16-Aug
Clare Staley	Say Hi to Tye Dye	General	10:15:00 AM	16-Aug
Mallory Ohrenberg	How to make bead bracelets	Working	11:00:00 AM	16-Aug
Piper Whipkins	Emergency Ice packs	General	11:00:00 AM	16-Aug
Chloe Ingle	How to make a strawberry bag	General	1:30:00 PM	16-Aug
Blake Ingle	how to clean a gun	General	1:45:00 PM	16-Aug
Ely Parks	How to Make Homemade Uncrustables	General	6:30:00 PM	16-Aug
Tuesday, 8/17				
Rebecca Urich	Over the collar dog bandanas	Working	9:30:00 AM	17-Aug
Oliver Swee	Intro to Paracord Tying	General	11:30:00 AM	17-Aug
Layla Oetting	How to make Shortcake	General	11:45:00 AM	17-Aug
Journee Downin	The Grate Zucchini	General	1:00:00 PM	17-Aug
Lula Downin	The Grate Zucchini(Team Demonstration with Journee Downing)	General	1:00:00 PM	17-Aug
William Hickman	pinning and spreading bugs	Working	2:30:00 PM	17-Aug
Makenna Stephens	How to make brownies	General	4:00:00 PM	17-Aug
Thursday, 8/19				
Krista Cokerham	How to Decorate Coasters with Nail Polish	General	9:45:00 AM	19-Aug
Joseph Staley	Get Em Before the Poachers Do	General	10:30:00 AM	19-Aug
Sadie Stokes	How to make spoons...I mean macaroons	General	11:00:00 AM	19-Aug
Colette Wheeler	Watercoloring with Colette	Working	1:00:00 PM	19-Aug
Elizabeth Ravasini	Nailed It	Working	2:00:00 PM	19-Aug
Maylee Haning	Nailed It	Working	2:00:00 PM	19-Aug
Isabelle Obermiller (clover kid)	Nailed It	Working	3:00:00 PM	19-Aug
Morgan Obermiller	Cake decorating (Nailed it)	Working	3:00:00 PM	19-Aug
Kylie Miller	Basic Rabbit Care	General	5:00:00 PM	19-Aug
Friday, 8/20				
Callie Henke	honey protein bites	Cooking with Honey	9:00:00 AM	20-Aug
Ayla Lehman	honey butter	Cooking with Honey	9:30:00 AM	20-Aug

Isabelle Miles	honey orange macarons	Cooking with Honey	10:00:00 AM	20-Aug
Jaecy Heisey	How to make honey butter	Cooking with Honey	10:30:00 AM	20-Aug
Cheyenne Nevels	Cats Like Catnip	Working	11:30:00 AM	20-Aug
Natasha Nevels	Mastering the Muzzleloader	General	1:00:00 PM	20-Aug
Ambrose Hill	How to get your rabbit ready for show	General	2:00:00 PM	20-Aug
Brindan Richardson	caring for your newborn piglets umbilical cord	General	3:00:00 PM	20-Aug
Lauralye Richardson	how to make a mason jar centerpiece	General	3:15:00 PM	20-Aug

Saturday, 8/21

Mason Bergsieker	Mason's Missouri Grown Grilled Cheese	Missouri Grown	9:00:00 AM	21-Aug
Kerriane Farmer	summer smoothies	Missouri Grown	9:15:00 AM	21-Aug
Rebekah Papasifakis	Phantom Peach Cake	Missouri Grown	9:30:00 AM	21-Aug
Karlie McGee	How to make Missouri grown honey vanilla crème brulee	Missouri Grown	9:45:00 AM	21-Aug
Henry Adler	How to Make a Fruit Smoothie	Clover Kid	10:00:00 AM	21-Aug
Maxwell Krewson	Ice Cream Sundaes	Clover Kid	10:15:00 AM	21-Aug
Carleigh Wilson	How to make giant bubbles	Clover Kid	10:30:00 AM	21-Aug
Brewer Honan	starting a camp fire	Clover Kid	10:45:00 AM	21-Aug
Chester Honan	making a peanut butter and jelly sandwich	Clover Kid	11:00:00 AM	21-Aug
Liam Stapp	how to make an origami box out of holiday cards	Clover Kid	11:15:00 AM	21-Aug
Xavier Mendoza	Legos	Clover Kid	11:30:00 AM	21-Aug
Sonya Rodekohr	Basic Body Weight Exercises	General	1:00:00 PM	21-Aug
Isabelle Magner	Beekeeping	General	1:30:00 PM	21-Aug
Kathryn Farmer	How to make a scrunchie	General	2:00:00 PM	21-Aug
Rayleigh Williams	Roxy's Snack Attacks	General	3:00:00 PM	21-Aug
Courtney Sparks	what's in a pig show box	General	3:15:00 PM	21-Aug
Kelsey Sparks	resin art	General	3:30:00 PM	21-Aug